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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Ufnárová Michaela
 

Naša atletika Bratislava 
x39
 

542
1,10

x
 

517
2,30

498
1,30

x
 

542
1,10 m/s

1
05

Slezáková Rebecca
 

Atletický klub AC Malacky 
46712
1,60

x
 

x
 

487
1,70

485
0,60

490
0,80

490
0,80 m/s

2
05

Celkom 2 atlétov/atletiek

 

Majstrovstvá AZB všetkých kategórií - technické disciplíny

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

( Bratislava 25.09.2021 )

ON LINE SYSTEM s.r.o. 15.07.2025 5:261/1


